Digital with Memosens technology
Application
• Food production, including highly viscous media
• Beverage production and filling
• Quality control
• Pharmaceutical industry:
• Water treatment
• Active ingredient production

2. Open the product page.
3. Select Downloads.
Ordering information
Product page www.endress.com/cps341d
Product configurator 1. Configure: Click this button on the product page.
2. Select Extended selection.
 The Configurator opens in a separate window.
3. Configure the device according to your requirements by selecting the desired option for each
feature.
 In this way, you receive a valid and complete order code for the device.
4. Accept: Add the configured product to the shopping cart.
For many products, you also have the option of downloading CAD or 2D drawings of the
selected product version.
5. CAD: Open this tab.
 The drawing window is displayed. You have a choice between different views. You can
download these in selectable formats.
Scope of delivery The scope of delivery comprises:
• Ordered version of the sensor
• Operating Instructions
• Supplementary sheet for optionally ordered certificates
Ceramax CPS341D
10 Endress+Hauser
Accessories
The following are the most important accessories available at the time this documentation was
issued.
Listed accessories are technically compatible with the product in the instructions.
1. Application-specific restrictions of the product combination are possible.
Ensure conformity of the measuring point to the application. This is the responsibility of the
operator of the measuring point.
2. Pay attention to the information in the instructions for all products, particularly the technical
data.
3. For accessories not listed here, please contact your Service or Sales Center.
Device-specific accessories CPS341Z
Electrolyte vessel CPS341Z-D1
Pressurized electrolyte vessel for safe supply of KCl to the sensor
The electrolyte supply can be monitored by the ultrasonic level monitoring sensor CPS341Z-D2 (air
bubble sensor). For the ultrasonic sensor, a supply voltage of 18 to 30 V DC at maximum 70 mA
(without switching current) is necessary. The signal is output via the relay CPS341Z-D4 and is also
indicated visually via the LED display CPS341Z-D3.
G 1/4"
Ø
18
(0